


Dave Riley
07912215407
Dave.riley1986@yahoo.co.uk

Barry Evans
07795365682
bwevans77@sky.com

Carl Jones
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Carl_722@hotmail.com

Steve Dale
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Thomas Allman
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Allmanftu@gmail.com

Jason Brindley
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Jason.Brindley@tnsfc.co.uk

Jay Catton 
07952646463
Jay.Catton@the-nomads.co.uk
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Round Robin Table

Points





Pitch 8 Pitch 7

Pitch 6
Pitch 5

Pitch 2
Pitch 4a/b

Pitch 4c

Pitch 1

3G Pitch

5 a-sides

Training 
area

Changing Rooms

Tournament Pitches

A

C

ba

Pitch 3

B

D


